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Ergonomische telescoopsteel

S
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Omschrijving Specificaties
Artikelnummer 03030706
Kleur Grijs
Afmeting 90-160cm
Verpakking St

Gerelateerde producten

-

"y

Vlakmopframe Super +
fixatie

03030458
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Ergonomische telescoopsteel

wecoline

Varianten

Artikelnummer
03030700
03030760
03030706
03030766

Afmeting
98-160cm
63-100cm
90-160cm
60-100cm

Kleur
Blauw
Blauw
Grijs
Grijs

Verpakking
St
St
St

St

Doos inhoud

1

Afmeting doos
1110 x b24 x h10
1210 x b24 x h10
1110 x b24 x h10
1210 x b24 x h10

EAN Code HE
4004188005921

4004188151642
4004188151673
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